172
ACCESSORIES PZM PROTECTION COVERS AND PZD SUPPORTS
AC
CE
SS
OR
IE
S

MM
SCREW
M X L (MM)TYPE CODE TYPE CODE
(*) to be cut to size
TAI
Possible danger status may be marked using special triangular
self-adhesive labels
TAI/6 (Cat. No. TA001)
TAI/12 (Cat. No. TA002)
to be applied on the protection covers and channels.
MSM HANDLE
For simultaneous switching of several FPL.10 and SFL.10 terminal
blocks side-by-side.
Supplied in strips of 6 elements.
MSM (Cat. No. FC103)
CBC.2 PRP/7/G PRP070G l = 100 PRP/7/G PRP070G 100 -
CBC.4 PRP/7/G PRP070G l = 100 PRP/7/G PRP070G 100 -
CBC.6 PRP/7/G PRP070G l = 100 PRP/7/G PRP070G 100 -
CBC.10 PRP/7/G PRP070G l = 100 PRP/7/G PRP070G 100 -
CBC.16 TUM/16 TUM16 48 x 34 TUM/16 TUM16 48 x 34 4 x 30
CBC.35 TUM/06 TUM06 63 x 34 TUM/06 TUM06 63 x 34 4 x 30
CBD.2 - - - TQM/02 TQM02 25 x 26 2.5 x 20
CBD.4 TTM/12 TTM12 25 x 26 TTM/12 TTM12 25 x 26 3 x 25
CBD.6 TTM/15 TTM15 25 x 26 TQM/15 TQM15 32 x 26 3.5 x 25
CBD.10 TTM/04 TTM04 32 x 26 TQM/04 TQM04 40 x 26 4 x 25
CBD.16 TUM/05 TUM05 48 x 34 TUM/05 TUM05 48 x 34 4 x 25
CBD.35 TUM/06 TUM06 63 x 34 TUM/06 TUM06 63 x 34 4 x 30
CBD.50 TUM/07 TUM07 72 x 42 TUM/07 TUM07 72 x 42 5 x 30
CBD.70 TUM/08 TUM08 82 x 42 TUM/08 TUM08 82 x 42 5 x 40
officieel distributeur
CALPE.NL